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ADDENDUM TWO, QUESTIONS and ANSWERS

Date: May 22, 2015
To: All Bidders
From: Rene’ Botts, Buyer

State Purchasing Bureau

RE: Addendum for Invitation to Bid Number 5031 OF
to be opened May 29, 2015 at 2:00 p.m. Central Time

|
Questions and Answers

Following are the questions submitted and answers provided for the above mentioned Invitation to
Bid. The questions and answers are to be considered as part of the Invitation to Bid. It is the
Bidder's responsibility to check the State Purchasing Bureau website for all addenda or
amendments.

QUESTIONS ANSWERS

3. Can you clarify the submission The State of Nebraska requires one
requirements for us, i.e., how many hard | completed original ITB (Invitation to Bid)
copies of our proposal submission and document returned to the address at the top
where they should be sent? right corner of the first page.

4. |Is the RFP document available in an | The document is only available as a PDF.
MS Word format?

5. Do we fill out page 4 of the ITB Yes.
Form, where Unit Price and
Extended Price are indicated?
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QUESTIONS ANSWERS
6. Would the State consider an Please comply with the schedule of events as
extension of the bid submission currently stated in the ITB.

deadline, due to the holiday
weekend, which creates a shorter
turnaround time. We want to make
sure we have enough time to
present a quality response that
meets all of the RFP’s requirements.

This addendum will become part of the ITB and should be acknowledged with the Invitation to Bid.
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